
Ben Mynatt Children's Foundation 
22nd Annual Children’s Classic | September 25, 2023, Trump National Golf Course 

Sponsorship Form 

Mail all completed registration forms and tournament fees to: 
The Ben Mynatt Children's Foundation, P.O. Box 221, Concord, North Carolina 28026 

Company Information 
Company ______________________________________________________________________________________  
Contact Person  __________________________________________________________________________________  
E-mail  ________________________________________________________________________________________
Address  _______________________________________________________________________________________
City  __________________________________________________________________________________________
State  ______________________________________________________  Zip ______________________________
Phone  _________________________________________________________________________________________

$4280 
$1780 

$435 
$1500 
$1500 
$1000 
$1000 
$1000 
$1000 
$1000 

$800 
$750 
$750 
$700 
$575 
$575 
$575 
$575 
$500 
$500 
$450 
$400 
$100 

q Title Sponsorship
q Corporate Sponsorship
q Individual Participant
q Driving Range Sponsor
q Putting Contest Sponsor
q Breakfast Sponsor
q Grillin’ on the Green (Hole #4) Sponsor
q Grillin’ on the Green (Hole #14) Sponsor
q 19th Hole Reception Sponsor
q Scoreboard Sponsor
q Awards Sponsor
q Beverage Cart Sponsor
q Golf Towel Sponsor
q Mulligan Card Sponsor
q Longest Drive Sponsor - Men
q Longest Drive Sponsor - Women
q Closest to the Pin Sponsor - Men
q Closest to the Pin Sponsor - Women
q Goody Bag Sponsor
q Nonprofit Check Distribution Ceremony Sponsor
q Hole Sponsor
q Beverage Sponsor
q Cart Sponsor

q Sorry, I cannot attend, but please accept my donation of $ __________ 

Payment Info 
q Enclosed is a check payment of: $ __________ 

q Please charge my credit card:
q Visa    q Mastercard
Credit Card Number  _______________________________________________  Exp. Date _________________

Note: Please send camera ready business logo (if applicable) to mdesouza@benmynatt.com.  For additional information or 
questions, call Missy deSouza at 704-231-2621. 


