Ben Mynatt Children's Foundation

22nd Annual Children's Classic | September 25, 2023, Trump National Golf Course

Sponsorship Form

Company Information		
Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Contact Person		
E-mail	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address		
City		
State		
Phone		
☐ Title Sponsorship		\$4280
☐ Corporate Sponsorship		\$1780
☐ Individual Participant		\$435
☐ Driving Range Sponsor		\$1500
☐ Putting Contest Sponsor		\$1500
☐ Breakfast Sponsor		\$1000
☐ Grillin' on the Green (Hole #4) Sponsor		\$1000
☐ Grillin' on the Green (Hole #14) Sponsor		\$1000
☐ 19 th Hole Reception Sponsor		\$1000
☐ Scoreboard Sponsor		\$1000
☐ Awards Sponsor		\$800
☐ Beverage Cart Sponsor		\$750
☐ Golf Towel Sponsor		\$750
☐ Mulligan Card Sponsor		\$700
☐ Longest Drive Sponsor - Men		\$575
☐ Longest Drive Sponsor - Women		\$575
☐ Closest to the Pin Sponsor - Men		\$575
☐ Closest to the Pin Sponsor - Women		\$575
☐ Goody Bag Sponsor		\$500
☐ Nonprofit Check Distribution Ceremony Sponsor		\$500
☐ Hole Sponsor		\$450
☐ Beverage Sponsor		\$400
□ Cart Sponsor		\$100
☐ Sorry, I cannot attend, but please accept my donation of		\$
Payment Info		
☐ Enclosed is a check payment of:		\$
☐ Please charge my credit card: ☐ Visa ☐ Mastercard		
Credit Card Number	Exp. Date _	

Note: Please send camera ready business logo (if applicable) to mdesouza@benmynatt.com. For additional information or questions, call Missy deSouza at 704-231-2621.